
5” Coaster $14.00Coaster

Wood or Flat wood
Tin $60.00

$60.00

$70.00

Wastepaper Basket

Umbrella Stand
Paper Mache
Tin or Wood

$19.00
$30.00

Tissuebox Cover

Round Paperweight
Oval Paperweight

$20.00
$15.00

Paperweight

$6.00

Pot Holder

Mousepad
Mug

With Filter Pocket & Two Filters
Solar Gaiter with UV Protection

XL- Adult
Kids & Adult

$6.00 
$12.00 

$6.00 

$8.00 

$6.00 

3” Porcelain Double Sided Ornament
3.5” Glass Single Sided Ornament

$7.00
$10.00

Ornament

Petite
Small

Medium
Large

$14.00
$18.00
$24.00
$29.00

Letterbox

Insert Only
Ice Bucket 1.5 Quart
Ice Bucket 3 Quart
6” by 6“ Square Tray
11” by 4“ Rect. Tray
8” by 8“ Square Tray
8.5” X 11” 8.5” X 11” Rect. Tray

10.5“ by 10.5” 
12” Square Tray

11” X 17” Rect. Tray

$10.00
$32.00
$40.00
$22.00
$26.00
$28.00
$35.00$35.00
$44.00
$49.00
$62.00

Lucite

$5.00

14” by 10” Platter $26.00
Melamine

Notepad

$23.00

$7.00
$9.00
$9.00
$14.00

Picture Frame

Face Mask

12” by 15”
12” Round
8” by 11”

$29.00
$24.00
$19.00

Glass Cutting Board

 Mini 6” X 9” Hardboard- Bg Clip   
Letter 8.5” X 12” Hardboard- Bg Clip
Legal 8.4” X 14” Hardboard- Bg Clip

$16.00 
$20.00
$24.00

Clipboard

 Placemat   
Tote Bag

Pouch Small
Pouch Pencil
Pouch Large

Apron
PillPillow

$6.00 
$18.00
$6.00
$8.00
$9.00
$20.00
$26.00$26.00

Linen

Bag Tags        

 Bottle Openers      
 Bib      

Custom Charge- $10 per item
2023 Wholesale Price List

5” square
6” square
7” square
8” square
9” square
10” square
11” square11” square
12” square
14” square

$26.00
$28.00
$32.00
$38.00
$49.00
$56.00
$66.00$66.00
$80.00
$120.00

Square

3.5” x 5” rectangle
4.5” x 6.5” rectangle
5” x 8” rectangle
6” x 10” rectangle
6” x 12” rectangle
8” x 10” rectangle
8“ x 11” rectangle8“ x 11” rectangle
8” x 12” rectangle
8” x 14” rectangle
9” x 14” rectangle
12” x 16” rectangle
12” x 20” rectangle
16” x 20” rectangle

$28.00
$30.00
$36.00
$40.00
$44.00
$49.00
$56.00$56.00
$58.00
$62.00
$66.00
$120.00
$148.00
$164.00

Rectangle

6” flat round
7“ flat round
8” flat round
10” flat round
12” flat round
14” flat round

$34.00
$38.00
$44.00
$60.00
$78.00
110.00

Round

5” octagonal TO
9.5” octagonal MO

$18.00
$34.00

Octagonal

Glass



$16.00

$18.00

$10.00 $12.00

$14.00$12.00

$14.00

$16.00
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1 Frame, 1 Small Letter Box, 1 Coaster,
1 Tiny Plate, 1 Tissue Box Cover, and
a 6 by 6 Lucite Tray

2 Frames, 2 Petite/Small Letter Boxes, 
3 Coasters, 2 Tissue Box Covers 
and a 8 by 11 Lucite Tray

1- 4  Inserts  for Lucite Tray

1 Plate, 1 LargeLetter Box, 2 Coasters,
2 Tiny Plates, 1 Clipboard, 1 Small Cutting
Board and a 8 by 8 Lucite Tray

$160 or less   -   $19.00
over $161   -    12% of subtotal

Drop Ship Only Retailers: $19 for .00 or 21% whichever is greater
Handling: $5.00 or 3% whichever is greater

2023 Wholesale ShippingEst. 1991
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All production is done "in house" to our high standards and our sales and customer support experts 
are dedicated to your complete satisfaction. Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or 
comments. We thank you for your business and look forward to working with you in the future!

Est. 1991

2023 Wholesale Policy



2023  Placing An Order

Building 2, 8th Floor 863-A
          713-524-0459 

Atlanta Market 
Est. 1991
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