2023 Wholesale Price List

Custom Charge- \$10 per item

Glass				
Coaster		\$14.00		
Octagona	ul			
U	octagonal TO	\$18.00		
9.5" octagonal MO		\$34.00		
Paperwei	U	πο πο σ		
– •	d Paperweight	\$20.00		
	Paperweight	\$15.00		
Rectangle	1 0			
U	x 5" rectangle	\$28.00		
	6.5" rectangle	\$30.00		
	x 8" rectangle	\$36.00		
	x 10" rectangle	\$40.00		
	x 12" rectangle	\$44.00		
	x 10" rectangle	\$49.00		
	x 11" rectangle	\$56.00		
	x 12" rectangle	\$58.00		
	x 14" rectangle	\$62.00		
	x 14" rectangle	\$66.00		
	x 16" rectangle	\$120.00		
	x 20" rectangle	\$148.00		
	x 20" rectangle	\$164.00		
	- ??	#2 (00		
Square	5" square	\$26.00		
	6" square	\$28.00 \$22.00		
	7" square	\$32.00		
	8" square	\$38.00		
	9" square	\$49.00		
	10" square	\$56.00		
	11" square	\$66.00		
	12" square	\$80.00		
	14" square	\$120.00		
Round	6" flat round	\$34.00		
	7" flat round	\$38.00		
	8" flat round	\$44.00		
	10" flat round	\$60.00		
	12" flat round	\$78.00		
	14" flat round	110.00		
Glass Cu	tting Board			
12" by 15"		\$29.00		
12" Round		\$24.00		
	8" by 11"	\$19.00		
	7	#22 00		

Picture Frame

\$23.00

Face Mask Kids & Adult \$7.00 XL- Adult \$9.00 With Filter Pocket & Two Filters \$9.00 Solar Gaiter with UV Protection \$14.00 Petite \$14.00 Letterbox Small \$18.00 Medium \$24.00 Large \$29.00 Lucite Insert Only \$10.00 Ice Bucket 1.5 Quart \$32.00 Ice Bucket 3 Quart \$40.00 6" by 6" Square Tray \$22.00 11" by 4" Rect. Tray \$26.00 8" by 8" Square Tray \$28.00 8.5" X 11" Rect. Tray \$35.00 10.5" by 10.5" \$44.00 12" Square Tray \$49.00 11" X 17" Rect. Tray \$62.00 Wastepaper Basket Tin \$60.00 Wood or Flat wood \$60.00 **Umbrella Stand** \$70.00

Tissuebox CoverPaper Mache\$19.00Tin or Wood\$30.00

Clipboard

-	
Mini 6" X 9" Hardboard- Bg Clip	\$16.00
Letter 8.5" X 12" Hardboard- Bg Clip	\$20.00
Legal 8.4" X 14" Hardboard- Bg Clip	\$24.00

Ornament

3" Porcelain Double Sided Ornament	\$7.00
3.5" Glass Single Sided Ornament	\$10.00

	n
Placemat	\$6.00
Tote Bag	\$18.00
Pouch Small	\$6.00
Pouch Pencil	\$8.00
Pouch Large	\$9.00
Apron	\$20.00
Pillow	\$26.00
Bag Tags	
	\$12.00
Bottle Openers	
Pot Holder	
Notepad	
ad	\$6.00
	\$8.00
ne	
" Platter	\$26.00
	Tote Bag Pouch Small Pouch Pencil Pouch Large Apron Pillow s peners der l ad

- ГШу г. 1991 / 2 Mary 2023 Wholesale Shipping

Schedule

This schedule applies to all orders being sent via Ground. Any other shipping arrangements must be made in advance.

The invoiced amount will be the subtotal of the order plus a shipping fee. This fee will be calculated based on the following:

\$160 or less - \$19.00 over \$161 - 12% of subtotal

*Exceptions:	Ship to Store	Drop Ship to Residential Address
1 Frame, 1 Small Letter Box, 1 Coaster, 1 Tiny Plate, 1 Tissue Box Cover, and a 6 by 6 Lucite Tray	\$12.00	\$14.00
1 Plate, 1 LargeLetter Box, 2 Coasters, 2 Tiny Plates, 1 Clipboard, 1 Small Cutting Board and a 8 by 8 Lucite Tray	\$14.00	\$16.00
2 Frames, 2 Petite/Small Letter Boxes, 3 Coasters, 2 Tissue Box Covers and a 8 by 11 Lucite Tray	\$16.00	\$18.00
1-4 Inserts for Lucite Tray	\$10.00	\$12.00

Drop Ship Only Retailers: \$19 for .00 or 21% whichever is greater Handling: \$5.00 or 3% whichever is greater

2023 Wholesale Policy 1991

- Minimum opening order for a wholesale account is **\$500.00** (No minimum for re-orders)
- A copy of your Tax ID/Resale Certificate is required to open the account.

• A valid credit card number is required for each order. We accept American Express, Discover, Visa and MasterCard. All orders are charged prior to going into production.

• All items are HANDMADE TO ORDER.

• Accounts that are inactive for two years will be closed. To reactivate the account, the steps listed above must be repeated.

• Orders must be emailed or placed online. Phone orders are not accepted.

• A 20% Rush Charge (\$20.00 minimum) will be added to pre-approved rush orders for delivery within 20 business days and may incur expedited shipping charges.

• Most items will typically ship 3 to 4 weeks from the day we receive the order. Please allow more time during the holiday season.

• Most Custom items will typically ship 3 to 6 weeks from the day we receive the order. Please allow more time during the holiday season 6-10 weeks.

• A 20% Custom Rush Charge (\$20.00 minimum) will be added to pre-approved custom rush orders for delivery within 3 weeks and may incur expedited shipping charges.

• December 1st is the LAST DAY to order for guaranteed holiday delivery without incurring possible additional charges. such as RUSH Charge and expedited shipping.

•Returns: -All returns must be pre-approved.-PLEASE EMAIL WITH DETAILS

-Personalized orders may not be returned, unless we have made a mistake. We will issue a return label and send a replacement.

- -For all damaged items, original packaging must be kept until claim is settled.
- -Damaged or missing items will be replaced by us, but we must be notified **within 10 days** of the receipt of your order.
- -All other returns may be sent back at your expense within 10 days of the receipt of

All production is done "in house" to our high standards and our sales and customer support experts are dedicated to your complete satisfaction. Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or comments. We thank you for your business and look forward to working with you in the future!

9200 Hempstead Rd., Suite 148 • Houston, TX 77008 • 713.524.0459 • 713.942.9386(F) • www.marye-kelley.com

2023 Placing An Order

Atlanta Market Building 2, 8th Floor 863-A 713-524-0459

PLEASE: Email orders to info@marye-kelley.com

Phone Orders will not be accepted

IMPROVED ONLINE ORDERING

Order Online and Use Discount Code: "wholesale" at checkout

- Use the item number located under the photo on ALL orders
- Designate the text style for each item::

French Script, Edwardain, Garamond Carolyna CHEVALIER Stuyvesant or TRAJAN

• Write/type ALL orders using this exact format:

ex. F11 Frame Antique Golfers the boys garam

garamond block

- Make sure ALL handwritten orders are legible
- Please respond to all proofs as soon as possible
- Write/type ALL orders case sensitive
- Specify male or female for ALL monogram orders and **specify last name** initial and font style

(Monogram Chic, Roman ,Vine Script, Carson, Tagilato, and Ruse are for monograms only)

Proofs will be sent for all Intellecta Monograms

- Reference a frame number, if a specific color change is desired.
- •There is a **\$5.00** charge per item for a giftbox & ribbon
- •There is a \$3.00 charge per item for cellophane & ribbon
- •There is a **no** charge for enclosure cards.

ALL ITEMS ARE AVAILABLE IN **ALL** DESIGNS.

For example a frame deisgn in the catalogue can be made into a wastepaper basket, tissue box cover or any of our items..